L17000219195

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
(127/2)
Office Use Only 10(5)21
(127/2)



09.27/21--01927--007 ++25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

3500 ISLAND BLVD LLC

SUBJECT: _

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JEFFREY M. PERLOW

- __ ____.__

Name of Person

FROMBERG, PERLOW AND KORNIK, P.A

Firm/Company

20295 NE 29 PLACE, SUITE 200

Address

AVENTURA, FL 33180

City/State and Zip Code

JPERLOW@FPK-LAW.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JEFFREY M. PERLOW	305 at (933-2000		
Name of Person	u. (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address:		Street Address:		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee		
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810		
		Tallahassee, FL 32303		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. . .

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

		bility company:					
2. (a)				(b) _	1020	<u> </u>	
	Principal office a	iddress of limited liability company: UST BE STREET ADDRESS)				s of limited liability <i>BE POST OFFIC</i>	
	34 SOMERSET DRI	VE SOUTH, GREAT NECK, NY		3	4 SOMERSET DRIVE		
	11020			1	1020		
	10/23/2017			LI	7000219195		
3.	Date of filin	g/registration in Florida	4.		Document n	umber	
5. (a)							
J. (u)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of the Florida Dept. of State:					လ (၂)	2021
	Registered Office Addre	ST (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET	ADDRES	<u>(22</u>		' ,	SE "
	34 Somerset Drive So						"021 SEP 27
Great Neck,		, FL_11020					
							NĦ 8:
(b) _	Futer name of MIRIN D.	stered Agent and/or NEW Registered					сı
	DADE COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY COUNTY Registered Office A 20295 NE 29 PLACE,	1					
-	AVENTURA	FL	33180				
agen(wi was/were the articl	il be identical. Or, in e authorized by an aft es of organization of	i by is not organized under the law the Florida street address of the the case of a Florida limited lia firmative vote of the members of the operating agreement of the l	vs of the register bility co f the lin imited l	e State ed of ompa- nited liabili	e of Florida, it is here fice and the business iy, it is hereby confi	office of the reg	gistered
		ed representative of a member			Printed or typed	name of signee	<u>-</u>
ne obligi o merely notified i	ations of my position reflect a change in t n writing of this chan	ent as registered agent and agre ive to the proper and complete p as registered agent as provided by registered office address, I he ge.	e to act performa for in C ereby co	in th ance Chapt onfirm		-	y with the and accept being filed as been
Signature o	of Registered Anos	Ision of Corporations • P.O. B	ox 6327	• Ta	llahassee, FL 32314	l	
IS18 (2/14))	FILING FE	e: 323.	VV			